


Fig, raddichio and roasted onion salad with a hazelnut, honey and sage dressing 
and gorgonzola (v) £11.00
 Add chicken £5.00

Warm potato salad with ham hock, gherkin and mustard dressing (df) £12.50
 Add chicken £5.00

Classic ceasar salad with crispy pancetta and anchovies £12.00
 Add chicken £5.00

Dragon bowl – brown rice, wonton, kimchi, crispy tofu, avocado and tahini sriracha 
sauce (vg) (df) (n) £13.00

SALADS

Tomato soup with sriracha and brioche croutons (df) (vg) £7.50

BBQ, lemon and pepper wings with honey and mustard yoghurt and a tomato and 
feta salad £7.50

Haddock taco with lime yoghurt, pico de gallo and Venezuelan corn sauce £11.50

Buffalo wings with carrot, cucumber & celery salad and blue cheese sauce £8.50

Southern fried halloumi dippers with lime & chilli yoghurt (v) £9.00

Poutine with mozarella and southern fried chicken goujons £10.50

LIGHTER BITES



Aviator Club Sandwich - Grilled chicken with pancetta, fried egg, lettuce, tomato 
and mayonnaise on toasted granary bloomer with fries (df) £15.50

Prawn Po’boy - Ciabatta roll with southern fried prawns, creole mayonnaise lettuce, 
tomato and fries £13.00

Philly cheesesteak with peppers, onions, roast garlic mayonnaise and fries £12.50

Thai green chicken ciabatta with bok choi slaw, coconut yoghurt and 
fries (df) £11.50
 Swap chicken for tofu (vg) 

SANDWICHES

Mac and cheese with confit garlic, Facon crumb, siracha hot sauce and 
garlic bread (v) £14.00
 Add chicken £5.00

Chicken thigh shawarma with flatbread, lemon slaw, pickled chilli, garlic yoghurt 
and fries £16.50

Sticky bbq glazed baby back ribs with fries and smokehouse beans (df) £19.00

Alabama-style pulled pork in a brioche bun with coleslaw, gherkins, Alabama white 
sauce and fries £19.00

Fish and fries with fresh peas, tartar sauce and curry sauce (df) £16.50

Tofu and mushroom katsu curry with sticky rice and asian slaw (vg) £14.00
 Swap tofu for chicken £5.00

Margherita pizza with San Marzano tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, sundried 
tomato and rocket (v) £12.50

Pepperoni pizza with San Marzano tomato sauce and buffalo mozzarella £13.00

CLASSICS



Mixed leaf salad (vg) £4.50

Asian slaw (vg) £4.50

Curly fries (vg) £4.50

Smokehouse beans (v) (df) £4.50

Flatbreads with hummus, olive oil and tzatziki (v) £7.50 

Parmesan churros with Venezuelan corn sauce (v) £6.50 

Brioche garlic bread (v) £5.00

SIDES

The Double Stack
Two beef patties stacked in two bun layers with burger sauce, cheese, lettuce, 
gherkin and fries £16.50

Wagyu Burger
8oz wagyu beef burger with streaky bacon, cheese, lettuce, beef tomato, red onion, 
gherkin, burger relish and fries £20.00

Redefine Meat burger
Plant-based burger with vegan mayonnaise, mustard and fries (vg) £16.50

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
with bacon, cheddar cheese, bbq sauce, burger relish and fries £16.50

HOUSE FAVOURITES



Vanilla cupcake filled with white chocolate ganache and brownie ice cream (v) 
£7.50

Kiwi and lime pie (v) £7.50

Biscoff cheesecake with coffee ice cream £7.50

Movie night sundae with salted pretzel ice cream, vanilla ice cream and toffee 
popcorn (v) £7.50

Selection of sorbets £6.50

DESSERTS

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola | Diet Coke | Coke Zero | Schweppes Lemonade

Fever-Tree Premium Tonic | Light Tonic | Mediterranean Tonic | 
Elderflower Tonic | Ginger Beer | Ginger Ale

Orange juice | Apple juice | Grapefruit juice | Mango juice | 
Lychee juice

£3.50 

£3.25

£3.00

HOT DRINKS
Americano 
Double Espresso 
Flat White 
Mocha
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Selection of Teas
Hot chocolate

£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.25 
£4.25 
£4.25
£4.00



BEER & CIDER
Menabrea
Corona
Asahi
Erdinger
Krombacher
Guinness
Curious IPA
Einstok White Ale
Hogsback T.E.A. (local)
Hazy Hog Apple Cider (local)
Rekorderlig Cider, Strawberry & Lime 
Alcohol free beer

Bottle

£5.00 
£5.00 
£6.20 
£6.00 
£7.00 
£5.50 
£6.00 
£6.50 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£6.50 
£4.00

SPIRITS
Absolut Blue Vodka
Absolut Citron Vodka
Reyka Vodka
Beefeater Gin
Beefeater Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin 
Hendrick’s Gin
Monkey 47 Gin
Mermaid Gin
Havana Club 3 years White Rum 
Havana Club Especial Rum 
Mount Gay Eclipse Dark Rum 
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum
Depth Charge Spiced Rum
Martini Extra Dry
Wild Turkey 81 Bourbon 
Jameson Irish Whiskey 
Hennessey VS Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac 
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys Irish Cream

50ml 

£7.50 
£7.50 
£10.00 
£7.50 
£8.00 
£8.00 
£9.75 
£9.50 
£9.50 
£7.50 
£7.50 
£7.50 
£8.00 
£7.50 
£6.00
£7.50 
£9.00 
£7.50 
£8.00 
£7.50 
£7.50

DRINKS



WINE LIST

175ml

£7.00
£8.75
£8.25
£7.50

£8.00
£9.40
£9.50
£7.00

£11.00
£8.50

250ml

£9.40
£11.67
£11.00
£10.00

£11.50
£12.80
£13.00
£9.50

£15.00
£11.50

125ml
£15.00 
£17.00 
£10.00 
£6.00

Bottle

£28.00
£35.00
£33.00
£30.00
£20.00

£32.00
£38.50
£40.00
£27.00
£20.00

£45.00
£35.00

Bottle
£75.00 
£90.00 
£42.00 
£19.00

RED

Élevé Malbec, Pays d’Oc, France  
Kylie Minogue Merlot, Pays d’Oc, France
Drifting Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Busselton Boys ‘Alfie’ Cabernet-Merlot, Australia  
Natureo Syraz (alcohol free)

WHITE
Sentito, Pinot Grigio, Italy
Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 
Waterkloof “Seriously Cool”, South Africa
Tierra Unoaked Chardonnay, Central Valley
Natureo Nuscat (alcohol free)

ROSÉ

Chateau La Gordonne, France
Big Top, White Zinfandel, USA

SPARKLING
Pommery Brut Royal Champagne, France 
Pommery Rosé Brut Champagne, France 
Prosecco Spumante DOC, Veneto, Italy 
Belle & Co Alcohol Free




