

# LIGHTER BITES

Tomato soup with sriracha and brioche croutons (df) (vg)  $\pounds7.50$ 

BBQ, lemon and pepper wings with honey and mustard yoghurt and a tomato and feta salad  $\pounds7.50$ 

Haddock taco with lime yoghurt, pico de gallo and Venezuelan corn sauce £11.50

Buffalo wings with carrot, cucumber & celery salad and blue cheese sauce £8.50

Southern fried halloumi dippers with lime & chilli yoghurt (v) £9.00

Poutine with mozarella and southern fried chicken goujons  $\pounds10.50$ 

# SALADS

Fig, raddichio and roasted onion salad with a hazelnut, honey and sage dressing and gorgonzola (v)  $\pounds11.00$  Add chicken  $\pounds5.00$ 

Warm potato salad with ham hock, gherkin and mustard dressing (df) £12.50 Add chicken £5.00

Classic ceasar salad with crispy pancetta and anchovies \$12.00 Add chicken \$5.00

Dragon bowl – brown rice, wonton, kimchi, crispy tofu, avocado and tahini sriracha sauce (vg) (df) (n)  $\pounds13.00$ 

# SANDWICHES

Aviator Club Sandwich - Grilled chicken with pancetta, fried egg, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on toasted granary bloomer with fries (df)  $\pm 15.50$ 

Prawn Po'boy - Ciabatta roll with southern fried prawns, creole mayonnaise lettuce, tomato and fries  $\pm 13.00$ 

Philly cheesesteak with peppers, onions, roast garlic mayonnaise and fries £12.50

Thai green chicken ciabatta with bok choi slaw, coconut yoghurt and fries (df) £11.50 Swap chicken for tofu (vg)

# CLASSICS

Mac and cheese with confit garlic, Facon crumb, siracha hot sauce and garlic bread (v)  $\pounds14.00$  Add chicken  $\pounds5.00$ 

Chicken thigh shawarma with flatbread, lemon slaw, pickled chilli, garlic yoghurt and fries  $\pounds 16.50$ 

Sticky bbq glazed baby back ribs with fries and smokehouse beans (df) £19.00

Alabama-style pulled pork in a brioche bun with coleslaw, gherkins, Alabama white sauce and fries  $\pm 19.00$ 

Fish and fries with fresh peas, tartar sauce and curry sauce (df)  $\pounds 16.50$ 

Tofu and mushroom katsu curry with sticky rice and asian slaw (vg) £14.00 Swap tofu for chicken £5.00

Margherita pizza with San Marzano tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, sundried tomato and rocket (v)  $\pounds12.50$ 

Pepperoni pizza with San Marzano tomato sauce and buffalo mozzarella £13.00

# **HOUSE FAVOURITES**

#### The Double Stack

Two beef patties stacked in two bun layers with burger sauce, cheese, lettuce, gherkin and fries  $\pounds16.50$ 

#### Wagyu Burger

8oz wagyu beef burger with streaky bacon, cheese, lettuce, beef tomato, red onion, gherkin, burger relish and fries £20.00

#### **Redefine Meat burger**

Plant-based burger with vegan mayonnaise, mustard and fries (vg) £16.50

#### Southern Fried Chicken Burger

with bacon, cheddar cheese, bbq sauce, burger relish and fries  $\pounds 16.50$ 

SIDES

Mixed leaf salad (vg) £4.50

Asian slaw (vg) £4.50

Curly fries (vg) £4.50

Smokehouse beans (v) (df) £4.50

Flatbreads with hummus, olive oil and tzatziki (v)  $\pounds7.50$ 

Parmesan churros with Venezuelan corn sauce (v) £6.50

Brioche garlic bread (v) £5.00

# DESSERTS

Vanilla cupcake filled with white chocolate ganache and brownie ice cream (v)  $\pounds7.50$ 

Kiwi and lime pie (v) £7.50

Biscoff cheesecake with coffee ice cream  $\pounds7.50$ 

Movie night sundae with salted pretzel ice cream, vanilla ice cream and toffee popcorn (v)  $\pounds7.50$ 

Selection of sorbets  $\pounds6.50$ 

# DRINKS SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola | Diet Coke | Coke Zero | Schweppes Lemonade & \$3.50 Fever-Tree Premium Tonic | Light Tonic | Mediterranean Tonic | £3.25 Elderflower Tonic | Ginger Beer | Ginger Ale Orange juice | Apple juice | Grapefruit juice | Mango juice | \$3.00

#### HOT DRINKS

Americano Double Espresso	\$4.00 \$4.00
Flat White Mocha	£4.00 £4.00
Latte	£4.25
Cappuccino	£4.25
Selection of Teas	£4.25
Hot chocolate	£4.00

DRINKS		
BEER & CIDER	Bottle	
Menabrea	£5.00	
Corona	£5.00	
Asahi	£6.20	
Erdinger	£6.00	
Krombacher	£7.00	
Guinness	£5.50	
Curious IPA	£6.00	
Einstok White Ale	£6.50	
Hogsback T.E.A. (local)	\$5.50	
Hazy Hog Apple Cider (local)	£5.50	
Rekorderlig Cider, Strawberry & Lime	£6.50	
Alcohol free beer	£4.00	
SPIRITS	50ml	
Absolut Blue Vodka	£7.50	
Absolut Citron Vodka	£7.50	
Reyka Vodka	£10.00	
Beefeater Gin	£7.50	
Beefeater Pink Gin	£8.00	
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£8.00	
Hendrick's Gin	£9.75	
Monkey 47 Gin	£9.50	
Mermaid Gin	£9.50	
Havana Club 3 years White Rum	£7.50	
Havana Club Especial Rum	£7.50	
Mount Gay Eclipse Dark Rum	£7.50	
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum	£8.00	
Depth Charge Spiced Rum	£7.50	
Martini Extra Dry	£6.00	
Wild Turkey 81 Bourbon	£7.50	
Jameson Irish Whiskey	£9.00	
Hennessey VS Cognac	£7.50	
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac	£8.00	
Disaronno Amaretto	£7.50	
Baileys Irish Cream	£7.50	

### WINE LIST

. . . . . . . .

• •

. . . .

. . .

.

• •

•

RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Élevé Malbec, Pays d'Oc, France Kylie Minogue Merlot, Pays d'Oc, France Drifting Cabernet Sauvignon, California Busselton Boys 'Alfie' Cabernet-Merlot, Australia Natureo Syraz (alcohol free)	£7.00 £8.75 £8.25 £7.50	£9.40 £11.67 £11.00 £10.00	£33.00
WHITE			
Sentito, Pinot Grigio, Italy Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Waterkloof "Seriously Cool", South Africa Tierra Unoaked Chardonnay, Central Valley Natureo Nuscat (alcohol free)	£8.00 £9.40 £9.50 £7.00	£12.80	\$32.00 \$38.50 \$40.00 \$27.00 \$20.00
ROSÉ			
Chateau La Gordonne, France Big Top, White Zinfandel, USA	£11.00 £8.50	£15.00 £11.50	£45.00 £35.00
SPARKLING		125ml	Dottlo
Pommery Brut Royal Champagne, France Pommery Rosé Brut Champagne, France Prosecco Spumante DOC, Veneto, Italy Belle & Co Alcohol Free		£15.00 £17.00	

